
Coaches:

Jim Halstrom Cincinnatus
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2023 Wed

Scrimmage (NO
SPECTATORS
ALLOWED AT
THE
SCRIMMAGE)

Fabius-
Pompey

12:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium NL

Dec 2, 2023 Sat

Scrimmage (NO
SPECTATORS
ALLOWED AT
THE
SCRIMMAGE)

Greene 12:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium NL

Dec 20, 2023 Wed Regular Season DeRuyter
(ROCKETS)

7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium L

Jan 5, 2024 Fri Regular Season Fabius-
Pompey

7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium NL

Jan 9, 2024 Tue Regular Season McGraw 7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium L

Jan 12, 2024 Fri Regular Season Stockbridge
Valley

7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium L

Jan 19, 2024 Fri Regular Season Otselic
Valley

7:30
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium L

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular Season Faith
Heritage

7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium NL

Jan 26, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
51-47 W Madison 7:30

PM
Cincinnatus
Gymnasium L

Feb 12, 2024 Mon Regular Season Poland 7:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium NL

Feb 20, 2024 Tue

Post-Season
(First Round
FREE
ADMISSION )

Beaver River 6:00
PM

Cincinnatus
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
FREE
ADMISSION

Departure Point:
FREE ADMISSION NL
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